Sheet Music

Title Artist CCLI Song No| CCLIVocal |CCLILead | CCLI Chords (?):;:'i':
10,000 Reasons (Bless The Lord) Matt Redman 6016351 v/ v/ 4

A Christmas Blessing Aubrey Podlich | Robin Mann 1272771 v v/ v

A New Commandment Andrew Moore, Aniceto Nazareth 4540290 v 4 v

Above All Paul Baloche 2672885 4 4 4

Amazing Grace John Newton 2762836 _-_ v
Amazing Grace (My Chains Are Gone) Chris Tomlin 4768151 v v/ v

Amazing Love Graham Kendrick 192553 v 4 v

Ancient Of Days Gary Sadler | Jamie Harvill 798108 v v/ v

Ancient Words Lynn DeShazo 2986399 v/ v/ 4

And Can It Be (Sagina) Charles Wesley | Thomas Campbell 25280 v v/ v

And That My Soul Knows Very Well Darlene Zschech | Russell Fragar 1935918 v/ v/ 4

Angels We Have Heard On High (Deo) Music by Paul Baloche and Edward Shippen Barnes 7002104 v v/ v

As The Deer Martin Nystrom 1431 v/ v/ 4

At The Name Of Jesus (Camberwell) Caroline Maria Noel, Michael Brierley 38947 v 4 v

Away In A Manger Music by William James Kirkpatrick 322031 v/ v/ 4

Awesome God Rich Mullins 41099 v 4 v

Be Still David J. Evans 120824 4 4 4

Be Thou My Vision (Slane) Eleanor Henrietta Hull | Mary Elizabeth Byrne 30639 v v/ v

Beautiful Dennis Cleveland 32204 v 4 v

Behold the Lamb of God Nicky Chiswell | Rob Smith 1437884 v v/ v

Blessed Be Your Name Beth Redman | Matt Redman 3798438 v/ v/ 4

Born In The Night (Mary's Child) Geoffrey Ainger 5005851 _ v/ v

Breathe Marie Barnett 1874117 v/ 4 v

Breathe on Me Lucy Fisher 2449795 v v/ v

Breathe On Me Breath Of God (Trentham) Edwin Hatch | Robert Jackson 99481 v/ v/ 4 v
Bring Heaven To Earth Lord (We Are Blessed) Andy Flannagan _—-_

Build My Life Pat Barrett 7070345 v/ v/ 4

Build Your Kingdom Here Rend Collective Experiment 6186078 v v/ v

By Faith Keith Getty | Kristyn Getty | Stuart Townend 5469291 v/ v/ 4

12/06/2025



https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/6016351/10-000-reasons-bless-the-lord
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/1272771/a-christmas-blessing
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/4540290/a-new-commandment
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/2672885/above-all
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/2762836/amazing-grace
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/4768151/amazing-grace-my-chains-are-gone
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/192553/amazing-love
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/798108/ancient-of-days
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/2986399/ancient-words
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/25280/and-can-it-be-sagina
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/1935918/and-that-my-soul-knows-very-well
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/7002104/angels-we-have-heard-on-high-deo
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/1431/as-the-deer
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/38947/at-the-name-of-jesus-camberwell
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/322031/away-in-a-manger-cradle-song
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/41099/awesome-god
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/120824/be-still
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/30639/be-thou-my-vision-slane
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/32204/beautiful
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/1437884/behold-the-lamb-of-god
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/3798438/blessed-be-your-name
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/5005851/born-in-the-night-marys-child
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/1874117/breathe
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/2449795/breathe-on-me
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/99481/breathe-on-me-breath-of-god-trentham
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/7070345/build-my-life
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/6186078/build-your-kingdom-here
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/5469291/by-faith

Sheet Music

Title

Christ is Enough

Christ The Lord Is Risen Today
Christmas In The Scrub

Christmas Is Coming

Come As You Are

Come As You Are (Crowder)

Come Now is the Time to Worship
Comfort Comfort All My People
Communion Song

Cornerstone

Covenant Prayer
Draw Me Close
Everlasting God
Father | Adore You

For The Beauty Of The Earth (Lucerna Laudoniae)
For The Fruits Of All Creation (Ar Hyd Y Nos)
For You Deep Stillness

Forever

Give Thanks

Glory

Go Forth In His Name

God Will Make A Way

Grace

Great Are You Lord

Great In Power

Great is Thy Faithfulness

Guide Me O Thou Great Jehovah (Cwm Rhondda)

12/06/2025

Artist

Jonas Myrin | Reuben Morgan
Charles Wesley, John Bolin, Lyra Davidica
Leigh Newton

Deidre Browne
Crowder

Brian Doerkson
Robin Mann

Jane Dyson

Edward Mote | Eric Liljero | Jonas Myrin | Reuben

Morgan | William Batchelder Bradbury
Newlife Uniting

Kelly Carpenter
Brenton Brown, Ken Riley

Terrye Coelho

David Evans | Folliott Sandford Pierpoint
Fred Pratt Green | Luther Orlando Emerson
Robin Mann

Chris Tomlin

Henry Smith

Geoff Bullock Music

Graham Kendrick

Don Moen

Son Kyung Min

David Leonard | Jason Ingram | Leslie Jordan
Russell Fragar

Thomas Obediah Chisholm | William Marion
Runyan
John Hughes, Peter Williams, William Williams

CCLI Song No| CCLI Vocal ‘CCLI Lead | CCLI Chords
6514035 v 4 v
1431330 _ v
1504731 v/ 4 v
7017790 v 4 v
2430948 v 4 v
1271882 v 4 4

]
M ———
7089942 v v v
1459484 v/ v v/
4556538 v v v
26557 v v v
1871251 v 4 4
2563901 v/ v/ v/
3148428 v 4 v
20285 v v v
918720 v 4 v
232901 v v v
458620 v v/ v
7185411 v v v
6460220 v 4 v
2582339 v 4 v/
18723 v v v
1448 v v v
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https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/6514035/christ-is-enough
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/7212640/christ-the-lord-is-risen-today
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/1431330/christmas-in-the-scrub
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/1648790/christmas-is-coming
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/1504731/come-as-you-are
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/7017790/come-as-you-are
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/2430948/come-now-is-the-time-to-worship
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/1271882/comfort-comfort-all-my-people
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/6158927/cornerstone
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/7089942/covenant-prayer
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/1459484/draw-me-close
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/4556538/everlasting-god
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/26557/father-i-adore-you
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/1076520/for-the-beauty-of-the-earth-lucerna-laudoniae
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/1871251/for-the-fruits-of-all-creation-ar-hyd-y-nos
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/2563901/for-you-deep-stillness
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/3148428/forever
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/20285/give-thanks
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/918720/glory
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/232901/go-forth-in-his-name
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/458620/god-will-make-a-way
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/7185411/_
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/6460220/great-are-you-lord
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/2582339/great-in-power
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/18723/great-is-thy-faithfulness
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/1448/guide-me-o-thou-great-jehovah-cwm-rhondda

Sheet Music

Title

Hark The Herald Angels Sing

Have Faith In God

He Is Lord

He Will Come And Save You

Hear Our Praises

Here | Am To Worship

Here Is Bread Here Is Wine

Holy Holy Holy (Nicaea)

Holy Spirit Come

Hosanna

How Deep the Father's Love For Us
How Great Is Our God

How Great Thou Art

Hungry

| Am The Church

| Stand Amazed (How Marvelous)

| the Lord of Sea and Sky (Here | Am Lord)
| Walk By Faith

I've Got Peace Like A River
Immortal Invisible God Only Wise (St. Denio)
In Christ Alone

In Christ There Is No East Or West
In His Time

In The Tomb So Cold

Infant Holy

Jesus Loves Me

Jesus What A Beautiful Name
Jingle Bells
Joy To The World

12/06/2025

Artist ‘ CCLI Song No| CCLI Vocal ‘CCLI Lead | CCLI Chords
Charles Wesley | Felix Mendelssohn-Bartholdy 27738 v/ v/ 4
Geoff Bullock 1305992 4 v 4
Bob Fitts | Gary Sadler 1606282 v v/ v
Reuben Morgan 2543402 v/ v/ 4
Tim Huhges 3266032 v v v
Graham Kendrick 983717 v 4 v
John Bacchus Dykes | Reginald Heber 1156 v v/ v
Geoff Bullock Music 1177979 4 4 4
Carl Tuttle 21545 4 4 4
Stuart Townend 1558110 4 4 4
Chris Tomlin 4348399 4 4 4
Stuart Wesley Keene Hine 14181 v 4 v
Kathryn Scott 2650364 v v v
Donald Stuart Marsh | Richard Kinsey Avery 18510 v/ v/ 4
Chris Tomlin 4674207 4 4 4

Daniel L Schutte

S
464834 v v 4

Chris Falson
Jeffrey Rickard

Walter Chalmers Smith 124466 v v v

Keith Getty | Stuart Townend 3350395 v/ v/ 4

John Oxenham 2608952 [
Diane Ball 25981 v 4 v
Graham Kendrick 52662 v v v
Edwin Fawcett, Unknown 7148003 v 4 v

Anna Bartlett Warner | Weldon C. Kennedy | 4862600 v v/ v
William Batchelder Bradbury

Tanya Riches 1866235 v/ v/ v
Music by Isaac Watts 24016 v 4 v

© Public
Domain


https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/27738/hark-the-herald-angels-sing-mendelssohn
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/1305992/have-faith-in-god
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/1606282/he-will-come-and-save-you
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/2543402/hear-our-praises
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/3266032/here-i-am-to-worship
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/983717/here-is-bread-here-is-wine
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/1156/holy-holy-holy-nicaea
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/1177979/holy-spirit-come
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/21545/hosanna
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/1558110/how-deep-the-fathers-love-for-us
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/4348399/how-great-is-our-god
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/14181/how-great-thou-art
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/2650364/hungry
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/18510/i-am-the-church
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/4674207/i-stand-amazed-how-marvelous
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/464834/i-walk-by-faith
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/2154963/ive-got-peace-like-a-river
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/124466/immortal-invisible-god-only-wise-st-denio
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/3350395/in-christ-alone
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/2608952/in-christ-there-is-no-east-or-west
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/25981/in-his-time
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/52662/in-the-tomb-so-cold
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/7148003/infant-holy
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/4862600/jesus-loves-me
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/1866235/jesus-what-a-beautiful-name
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/4040556/jingle-bells
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/24016/joy-to-the-world-antioch

Sheet Music

Title

King of Kings - Hillsong

Let Us Break Bread

Lord I Lift Your Name On High

Lord Of All

Lord Reign In Me (Over All The Earth)
Majesty

Make Way Make Way

Man Of Sorrows

Morning Has Broken

My Lighthouse

Now Thank We All Our God (Nun Danket)

Now Unto Him
O Come All Ye Faithful

O Come O Come Emmanuel

O Little Town Of Bethlehem (Saint Louis)
Only A Holy God

Open The Eyes of My Heart

Praise Him Praise Him All You Little Children (Praise Him)

Refresh My Heart

Seek Ye First

Shine Jesus Shine

Shout To The Lord

Shout To The North

Silent Night

Spirit of the living God

Spirit Song

Still

Take My Life And Let It Be (Take My Life)

12/06/2025

Artist

Hillsong Worship & Brooke Ligertwood
Charles Cleall

Rick Founds

Steve McPherson

Brenton Brown

Jack Hayford

Graham Kendrick

Don Chapman, Philip Paul Bliss
Eleanor Farjeon

Rend Collective

Catherine Winkworth | Johann Criiger | Martin
Rinkart
Olive Wood

C. Frederick Oakeley, John Francis Wade, William
Henry Monk

Lewis Henry RednerPhillips Brooks
City Alight

Paul Baloche

Carey Bonner

Geoff Bullock Music
Karen Lafferty
Graham Kendrick
Darlene Zschech
Martin Smith

Music by Joseph Mohr
Daniel Iverson

John Wimber

Reuben Morgan

Beth Manchester, Frances Ridley Havergal

CCLI Song No

7127647
3205952
117947
2245092
2490706
1527
121074
5243833

CCLI Vocal ‘ CCLI Lead

v
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https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/7127647/king-of-kings
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/3205952/let-us-break-bread-together
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/117947/lord-i-lift-your-name-on-high
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/2245092/lord-of-all
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/2490706/lord-reign-in-me
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/1527/majesty
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/121074/make-way-make-way
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/5243833/man-of-sorrows
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/7002032/my-lighthouse
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/86638/now-thank-we-all-our-god-nun-danket
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/7102842/now-unto-him
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/4758525/o-come-all-ye-faithful-adeste-fideles
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/7106311/o-come-o-come-emmanuel-veni-emmanuel
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/27879/o-little-town-of-bethlehem-saint-louis
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/7073332/only-a-holy-god
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/2298355/open-the-eyes-of-my-heart
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/121995/praise-him-praise-him-all-you-little-children-praise-him
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/917518/refresh-my-heart
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/1352/seek-ye-first
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/30426/shine-jesus-shine
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/1406918/shout-to-the-lord
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/1562261/shout-to-the-north
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/27862/silent-night-stille-nacht
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/23488/spirit-of-the-living-god
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/27824/spirit-song
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/3940963/still
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/4778457/take-my-life-and-let-it-be-take-my-life

Sheet Music

Title

The Butterfly Song / If | Were A Butterfly
The Earth Is Yours

The First Noel

The Heavens Shall Declare

The Lord Is My Shepherd

The Lord's My Shepherd (Crimond)

The Power Of Your Love
The Servant King

The Servant Song

The Summons (Kelvingrove)
The Trees Of The Field

This Little Light Of Mine

To God Be The Glory

Turn Your Eyes Upon Jesus

We Wish You A Merry Christmas

Were You There

What A Friend We Have In Jesus (BLAENWERN)
What A Friend We Have In Jesus (Converse)

What The Lord Has Done In Me

When | Survey The Wondrous Cross (Rockingham)
While Shepherds Watched (Christmas)

You Are My Hiding Place

12/06/2025

Artist

Brian Howard

Michael Gungor

Geoff Bullock
Brian Boniwell

Francis Rous | Jessie Seymour Irvine | William
Whittingham
Geoff Bullock

Graham Kendrick
Richard Gillard
Graham Maule | John L. Bell

Steffi Geiser Rubin | Stuart Dauermann

Fanny Jane Crosby | Tommy Walker | William
Howard Doane
Helen H. Lemmel

Unkown

Frederick J. Work, John W. Work Jr.

Joseph Medlicott Scriven

Charles Crozat Converse, Joseph Medlicott Scriven
Reuben Morgan

Edward Miller | Isaac Watts

George Frideric Handel, Nahum Tate

Michael Ledner

CCLI Song No| CCLI Vocal ‘CCLI Lead | CCLI Chords
35445 v/ v/ 4
5665655 4 v 4
904033 v v v
23608 4 4
917491 v v v
78897 v v v
72673 v v v
4668756 v/ v/ v/
20546 v v v
4556208 v 4 v
15960 v v v
29516 v v v
27714 v v v
2582803 v 4 v/
721333 v v 4
32008 v v v
21442 v v v

© Public
Domain


https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/35445/the-butterfly-song-if-i-were-a-butterfly
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/5665655/the-earth-is-yours
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/31047/the-first-noel
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/904033/the-heavens-shall-declare
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/1223586/the-lord-is-my-shepherd
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/23608/the-lords-my-shepherd-crimond
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/917491/the-power-of-your-love
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/78897/the-servant-king
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/72673/the-servant-song
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/4668756/the-summons-kelvingrove
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/20546/the-trees-of-the-field
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/6127226/this-little-light-of-mine
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/4556208/to-god-be-the-glory
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/15960/turn-your-eyes-upon-jesus
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/266537/we-wish-you-a-merry-christmas
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/29516/were-you-there
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/2647164/what-a-friend-we-have-in-jesus
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/27714/what-a-friend-we-have-in-jesus-converse
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/2582803/what-the-lord-has-done-in-me
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/721333/when-i-survey-the-wondrous-cross-rockingham
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/32008/while-shepherds-watched-christmas
https://songselect.ccli.com/songs/21442/you-are-my-hiding-place

